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Signature Heavyweight Sweatshirt

NEW SIZES
& FABRIC CONTENT UPDATED

Our Signature Heavyweight Sweatshirt features a boxy, oversized fit and utilises a
heavweight 440gsm, cotton-face fabric. This premium sweatshirt is the perfect canvas for

Colours:

Arctic White
Bright Royal
Deep Black
Earthy Green
Heather Grey
Natural Stone
New French Navy
Solid Charcoal

Size to fit:

printing and embroidery.

CMYK References
White
100/82/18/3
73/67/61/67
58/42/62/34
13//9/10/27
31/27/30/7
100/71/39/90
66/57/51/52
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M

L
XL
XXL
3XL
4xL
5XL
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34"
36"
40"
44"
48"
52"
56"
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62"

Sizes

XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-5XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL
XS-3XL



Fabric Name: Signature

Fabric Content: 70% Ringspun Cotton/20% Polyester/10% Recycled
Polyester
60% Ringspun Cotton/30% Polyester/10% Recycled
Polyester (Heather Grey)

Fabric Weight: 440gsm
Carton Qty: 24 [XS-L
12 /XL-5XL
Pack Qty: 6
Key Features: Oversized Fit
Heavyweight
Boxy Shape
Ribbed Collar

Ribbed cuffs and hem
Brushed inner fleece

Tear away label
100% cotton faced fabric

Wash Care Instructions: XA ('J (l:\ ®




