Just Hoods



NEW SIZES
& FABRIC CONTENT UPDATED

Just Hoods Product Specification 2025 Issue 1

Style Code: JH123

Style Name: Signature Heavyweight Sweatshirt



Retail Copy:

Our Signature Heavyweight Sweatshirt features a boxy, oversized fit and utilises a heavweight 440gsm, cotton-face fabric. This premium sweatshirt is the perfect canvas for printing and embroidery.

Colours:	CMYK References		Sizes
Arctic White	White		XS-3XL
Bright Royal	100/82/18/3		XS-3XL
Deep Black	73/67/61/67		XS-5XL
Earthy Green	58/42/62/34		XS-3XL
Heather Grey	13//9/10/27		XS-3XL
Natural Stone	31/27/30/7		XS-3XL
New French Navy	100/71/39/90		XS-3XL
Solid Charcoal	66/57/51/52		XS-3XL
Size to fit:	XS	34"	
	S	36"	
	M	40"	
	L	44"	
	XL	48"	
	XXL	52"	
	3XL	56"	
	4XL	60"	
	5XL	62"	

Fabric Name: Signature

70% Ringspun Cotton/20% Polyester/10% Recycled **Fabric Content:**

Polyester

60% Ringspun Cotton/30% Polyester/10% Recycled

Polyester (Heather Grey)

Fabric Weight: 440gsm

Carton Qty: 24 /XS-L

12 /XL-5XL

Pack Qty: 6

Key Features: Oversized Fit

> Heavyweight **Boxy Shape Ribbed Collar**

Ribbed cuffs and hem Brushed inner fleece

Tear away label

100% cotton faced fabric

Wash Care Instructions:









